Washington

1A/1B/2B | Team Champion: Royal

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Vanessa Torres
Madison Magana
Sophie Garza
Reese Prescott
Gabrielle Berger
Jade Blair
Lahalee Michel
Hali Christensen
Karis Butler
Clara Ramsey George
Persephone Puz
Sonia Mendoza
Olivia Chapman
Aubrey Newberry

School
Granger
Connell

Royal

Royal
Granger
Forks

Omak

Royal

Almira Coulee Hartline
Liberty Bell
Vashon Island
Granger
Adna

Kiona Benton



2A | Team Champion: Toppenish

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Aaliyah Gonzalez
Kyler Menza

Adalyne Montiel
Heidy Larios Verduzco
Victoria Nicacio

Xela Kowoosh

Claire Hume
Amayrany Rodriguez
Carly Anderson

Lanu Amituanai
Adylene Sanchez
Evette Esquivel
Ashley Rodriguez
Charlene Underwood

School
Toppenish
Washington
Toppenish
Grandview
Washougal
Aberdeen
Squalicum
Franklin Pierce
North Kitsap
Chief Sealth
Ephrata
Toppenish
Clover Park
Toppenish



3A | Team Champion: Kelso

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Jhansi Sakelli
Johanna Gregg
Emerson Woods
Finley Houck
Malia Ottow
Amanda Lillie
Kendall Griffin
Kylie Whitaker
Hailee Argaw
Kianna Gutierrez-Munoz
Bailey Parker
Lindsey Shipp
Corrie Collins
Mia Cienega

School
Sammamish
Kelso
Mercer Island
Shorewood
Snohomish
White River
Lakes
Walla Walla
Ridgeline
Hermiston
Peninsula
Peninsula
Highline
Everett



4A | Team Champion: Lake Stevens

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Elise Albeso

Vina Nguyen
Briella Portrey
Savannah Thorpe
Winter West
Alyssa Graciano
Lindy Strowbridge
Madison Watts
Saige McCleery
Kylee Wicklund
Jillian Hradec

Ari Jacobson
Dayna Vi
Madisyn Cardens

School
Emerald Ridge
Hazen

Mead
Richland
Bonney Lake
Sunnyside
Rogers
Sumner
Sumner

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Hazen
Kentwood
Skyview
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