

# Washington

## 1A/1B/2B | Team Champion: Royal

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Vanessa Torres	Granger
105	Madison Magana	Connell
110	Sophie Garza	Royal
115	Reese Prescott	Royal
120	Gabrielle Berger	Granger
125	Jade Blair	Forks
130	Lahalee Michel	Omak
135	Hali Christensen	Royal
140	Karis Butler	Almira Coulee Hartline
145	Clara Ramsey George	Liberty Bell
155	Persephone Puz	Vashon Island
170	Sonia Mendoza	Granger
190	Olivia Chapman	Adna
235	Aubrey Newberry	Kiona Benton

## 2A | Team Champion: Toppenish

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Aaliyah Gonzalez	Toppenish
105	Kyler Menza	Washington
110	Adalyne Montiel	Toppenish
115	Heidy Larios Verduzco	Grandview
120	Victoria Nicacio	Washougal
125	Xela Kowoosh	Aberdeen
130	Claire Hume	Squaticum
135	Amayrany Rodriguez	Franklin Pierce
140	Carly Anderson	North Kitsap
145	Lanu Amituanai	Chief Sealth
155	Adylene Sanchez	Ephrata
170	Evette Esquivel	Toppenish
190	Ashley Rodriguez	Clover Park
235	Charlene Underwood	Toppenish

### 3A | Team Champion: Kelso

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Jhansi Sakelli	Sammamish
105	Johanna Gregg	Kelso
110	Emerson Woods	Mercer Island
115	Finley Houck	Shorewood
120	Malia Ottow	Snohomish
125	Amanda Lillie	White River
130	Kendall Griffin	Lakes
135	Kylie Whitaker	Walla Walla
140	Hailee Argaw	Ridgeline
145	Kianna Gutierrez-Munoz	Hermiston
155	Bailey Parker	Peninsula
170	Lindsey Shipp	Peninsula
190	Corrie Collins	Highline
235	Mia Cienega	Everett

## 4A | Team Champion: Lake Stevens

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Elise Albeso	Emerald Ridge
105	Vina Nguyen	Hazen
110	Briella Portrey	Mead
115	Savannah Thorpe	Richland
120	Winter West	Bonney Lake
125	Alyssa Graciano	Sunnyside
130	Lindy Strowbridge	Rogers
135	Madison Watts	Sumner
140	Saige McCleery	Sumner
145	Kylee Wicklund	Lake Stevens
155	Jillian Hradec	Lake Stevens
170	Ari Jacobson	Hazen
190	Dayna Vi	Kentwood
235	Madisyn Cardens	Skyview